Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

15/11/15
15/11/15
14/06/15
30/08/15
15/02/15
14/06/15
31/08/13
30/08/15
31/08/13
15/02/15
28/08/16
16/02/14
16/02/14
01/09/12
01/09/12
03/09/11
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09/11/08

Date

28/08/16
15/11/15
15/11/15
30/08/15
30/08/15

Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
SASA West District SR Championships
Sharks Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
SASA West District SR Championships
2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
Sharks Open Meet

2016 SASA West District SR Champs
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

West District Group 5 Championships

West District Group 5 Championships

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

SASA West District GP 5

Eian Prentice Memorial

Meet

2016 SASA West District SR Champs
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA West District SR Championships

SASA West District SR Championships

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow

Ayr

Bellshill
Glasgow
South Ayrshire
Ayr

South Ayrshire
Bellshill
Glasgow
Belshill

Belshill

Ayr

Ayr

Ayr

Ayr

Fauldhouse

Venue

Glasgow
Inverness
Inverness
Ayr

Ayr
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Club Swam Under Level

Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 3

Club Swam Under Level

Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
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32.18 466 F 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Rutherglen 2
31.85 480 H 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Rutherglen 2
32.57 449 F 15/02/15  Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Rutherglen 2
32.15 467 H 15/02/15  Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Rutherglen 2
33.76 403 F 16/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Rutherglen 2
33.76 403 H 16/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Rutherglen 2
32.55 450 F 31/08/13 2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs South Ayrshire Rutherglen 1
32.30 460 H 31/08/13 2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs South Ayrshire Rutherglen 1
35.38 350 01/09/12 West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1
35.58 344 01/09/12 West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1
37.72 289 03/09/11 SASA West District Group 5 Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1
43.63 187 06/09/09  SASA West District GP 5 Ayr Rutherglen 1
45.30 167 09/11/08 Eian Prentice Memorial Fauldhouse Rutherglen 3
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